GPS Receiver
Sep 30, 2004
Rikaline  International Corp.
14F, 171, ChenGong Rd,. Sanchong City, Taipei 241, Taiwan
Phone: +886-2-89731899  Fax: +886-2-89731896
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved
User’s  Guide

Tel: ++886 2 8973 1899    Fax: ++886 2 8973 1896     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
16
Appendix C   Ordering Information
C.1 Standard Package
Main Unit: GPS Receiver and Power Converter built in the housing.
Mounting Accessories: Metal Bracket + 2 Screws (for plastic) Comes Fixed with Glue
        Cable Ties x 4 pieces
        Velcro x 1 Set
Power Cable: 1.5m with connector & Fuse + Rocker Switch +2m Baring End + 2 Close-end Wire
      Connector x 3 Sets in Different Diameter.
External Active Antenna (A-10305-SA): SMA connector, 5m Cable, 26dB Gain
Data Cable (A-6018-C): 1.5m RS-232 with Positioning Status LED.
Miscellaneous: CD + Warranty Card + Quick installation reference.
C.2 Optional Accessories
C.2.1 PDA Data Cable
C.2.2 PC Data Cable
1. A-6018-C: 1.5m RS-232 with Positioning Status LED.
2. A-6020: USB Cable Type A
Seq. Part No. Appl. Model
1 A-6019-A ASUS A-600
2 A-6019-A1 ASUS A-620
3 A-6019-AR ACER S-60
4 A-6019-AR2 ACER N-30
5 A-6019-B Besta
6 A-6019-C Casio E-115
7 A-6019-C1 Casio E-125/EM-500
8 A-6019-C2 Casio E-200
9 A-6019-D Dell Axim X5
10 A-6019-D1 Dell Axim X3
11 A-6019-G GSL Xplore G18
12 A-6019-G1 GSL Xplore G88
13 A-6019-H HP All Model
14 A-6019-HS HandSpring Treo
15 A-6019-HS1 HandSpring Visor/Prism
16 A-6019-HS2 HandSpring Edge
17 A-6019-L Siemens Loox
18 A-6019-LS Lenovo SP-230
20 A-6019-M Mio 528/338, ViewSonic
21 A-6019-N NEC 300E
22 A-6019-P Palm/IBM Vx
23 A-6019-P1 Palm/IBM 500/505/515
24 A-6019-P3 Palm Zire 71/72, Tungstem T/T2/T3
25 A-6019-Q I-Paq 36xx/37xx
26 A-6019-Q1 I-Paq 38xx/39xx/54xx/55xx/22xx/41xx
27 A-6019-S Sony N-7xx/S-xx
28 A-6019-S1 Sony T/NR/SL/SJ
29 A-6019-SM Simens
30 A-6019-T1 Toshiba E-570
31 A-6019-T2 Toshiba E-740/E-330
32 A-6019-T3 Toshiba E-400
33 A-6019-T4 Toshiba E-800
34 A-6019-X O2 XDA/T-Mobile MDA
35 A-6019-X1 T-Mobile MDA-2
                                              GPS-300 Operating Manual                        Rikaline
Rikaline International Corp.  14F, 171, Chen-Gong Road, SanChung City, Taipei 241, Taiwan
Tel: ++886 2 8973 1899    Fax: ++886 2 8973 1896     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
17